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JM 11-12
Harbuck, Van - 624439 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 52.5 297.5
Iaia, William - 666496 27 27 24 24 27 27 24 36 216
Turner, Lawson - 647483 22 24 30 30 22 24 40.5 192.5
Schneider, Everett - 771663 20 30 12 24 27 22 22 27 184
lile, Reed - 655558 30 19 20 30 19 17 18 30 183
Parr, Ari - 799034 20 24 27 18 20 20 19 33 181
Merges, Ansel - 647904 22 27 20 22 22 22 20 20 175
Kremer, Max - 766733 35 30 24 27 27 143
Boylan, Evan - 648712 27 30 24 24 30 135
Larsen, Ryan - 649481 19 7 19 17 18 18 11 17 126
Mosman, Brooks - 798588 18 8 15 16 18 12 12 99
Krause, Cameron - 664024 30 30 27 87
Zirbel, Taavi - 771172 27 27 20 74
Zola, Nico - 771193 13 18 19 16 8 74
Wells, Cooper - 663858 35 35 70
Gilfanov, Rolan - 650037 16 22 6 19 63
Drumwright, Miles - 639996 30 19 49
Karns, Sam - 799380 5 13 16 15 49
Jarnevich, Joshua - 788984 19 19 9 47
Holicky, River - 772091 13 17 10 40
Glembocki, Weylan - 788604 18 20 38
Stelzer, Clyde - 666495 17 18 35
Williford, Julian - 786301 11 13 24
Allison, Holden - 771819 20 20
Primeau, Dylan - 771086 14 5 19
Retzlaff, Kaiden - 666432 9 10 19
Battaglia, Silas - 800062 17 17
Fox, Ben - 624757 15 1 16
Miller, Ansel - 800318 16 16
Barton, Zachary - 623434 9 6 15
Delgado, Javiar - 806185 14 14
Eggert, Ethan - 772494 10 10
Boynton, Charlie - 771764 8 8
Hausler, Noam - 771166 7 7
Hanson, Jack - 805934 7 7
Lile, Nolan - 772069 2 2

JM 13-14
Brown, Emerson - 625196 35 30 30 30 35 30 30 45 265
Hulslander, Theodore - 622937 27 30 30 35 35 30 24 35 246
schmidt, Cole - 648736 24 22 35 24 27 24 27 30 213
Kimmel, Rye - 668057 35 35 35 27 35 22 24 213
Gaspari, Ronin - 650030 35 24 19 22 22 22 24 24 192
Slade, Reece - 647822 27 30 18 20 20 20 20 33 188
Barton, Ian - 567360 24 24 22 22 24 19 40.5 175.5
Finch, Atticus - 784484 27 16 17 20 19 13 22 27 161
Meegan, Braden - 588540 35 35 35 52.5 157.5
Grant, Owen - 773215 22 15 20 16 20 19 15 19 146
Raby, Clayton - 766831 27 30 19 27 36 139
Bentley, Miles - 650516 22 18 19 22 17 16 24 138
Lowe, Max - 650082 11 20 18 22 14 27 25.5 137.5
Warren, Henry - 786122 15 16 16 22.5 69.5
Lu, Oliver - 806122 15 18 28.5 61.5
Williford, Luca - 786299 19 17 18 54
Jeffries, Burke - 771162 20 9 15 44
Barrett, Noah - 771077 18 6 14 38
Vigil, Carter - 805987 14 14 9 37
Kremer, Jakob - 799077 8 19 9 36
Wright, Jackson - 623962 16 20 36
Webb, Dathan - 602027 19 13 32
Dewav, Axel - 586549 18 12 30
Kremer, Max - 766733 30 30
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Pickels, Sebastian - 649039 10 18 28
Beard, Logan - 589530 22 22
Purnell, Everett - 800185 12 10 22
Mosimann, Constantin - 595431 20 20
Battaglia, Elim - 800057 20 20
Blake, Haydn - 772512 19 19
lile, Reed - 655558 18 18
Kennedy, Jack - 771453 7 10 17
Cerise, Ethan - 759002 17 17
Chester, Nikolas - 785936 12 12
Trevallee, Grady - 805980 11 11
Thurston, Max - 649166 4 4

JM 15-16
Howe, Asher - 770101 30 30 30 35 27 20 35 207
Blake, Haydn - 772512 30 27 22 17 19 19 24 27 185
Brown, M. Ivan - 611450 20 35 35 22 22 8 33 175
Schneider, Stowe - 797958 14 27 30 18 22 4 30 145
Bruen, Duncan - 785169 7 27 19 14 22 25.5 114.5
Baiotto, William - 601935 30 35 5 14 30 114
Frost, Devon - 568690 24 19 24 2 36 105
Giebel, Ian - 602055 27 30 30 16 103
Borger, Wesley - 633142 22 35 45 102
Bales, Cavan - 539214 35 13 13 40.5 101.5
Drumwright, Elliot - 614637 35 22 35 7 99
Andersen, Charlie - 626109 27 35 17 12 91
Gilfanov, Marat - 648543 24 35 12 20 91
Stelzer, Miles - 568275 30 52.5 82.5
Hogue, Johnie - 771254 24 27 10 15 76
Bishop, Ryan - 647881 20 9 20 20 69
Tilton, Kensei - 786156 27 6 17 6 11 67
Fairbairn, Dylan - 753488 30 35 65
Levi, Ryan - 788678 27 30 57
Moss, Jonathan - 797842 35 18 53
Henry, Brooks - 648026 22 8 22 52
McDonagh, Cooper - 625369 24 27 51
Pedde, Jack - 662360 27 20 47
Cameron, Aidan - 603046 20 27 47
Yates, Oscar - 648525 17 30 47
Mohr, Charlie - 583157 15 28.5 43.5
Kroll, Ronan - 650032 19 19 38
Starnes, Julius - 664032 13 24 37
Hayes, Levi - 806348 27 27
Abel, Jack - 664710 24 24
Ronin, Robert - 805831 24 24
Carlin, Leo - 622228 20 20
Schwalb, Isaiah - 785285 11 11
Cox, Jacob - 588102 6 6
Kaziukewicz, Raymond - 579983 2 2
Webb, Kyson - 624520 1 1

JM 17-18
Holmes, Nils - 783582 24 22 18 16 35 30 145
Cole, Jeremiah - 783317 35 15 27 20 11 7 115
Watts, James - 625373 24 9 27 16 15 24 115
Platte, Tucker - 567527 35 35 36 106
Roberts, Owen - 626095 19 18 15 17 25.5 94.5
Watts, Tom - 624977 30 18 17 28.5 93.5
Carlson, Seth - 658927 18 8 30 33 89
Gyambavantha, Rishabh - 624179 11 35 35 81
Cattau, Rowan - 516058 30 14 27 71
Rinehimer, Mason - 784748 16 19 19 4 9 67
Beer, Brenden - 655939 27 30 57
Afflerbaugh, Liam - 639688 20 35 55
Cooley, Abe - 657269 30 24 54
Kubala, Adam - 645312 52.5 52.5
Beshore, Connor - 542105 22 12 18 52
Pitts, Oban - 711466 35 16 51
Watts, George - 625374 24 27 51
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Lewis, Xander - 784364 14 5 27 46
Felz, Landon - 759333 24 22 46
Leavell, Jack - 569330 45 45
Rozwood, Alexander - 647632 12 30 42
Bryan, Karl - 579880 40.5 40.5
West, Colby - 664165 27 13 40
Simmons, Liam - 660928 17 17 1 35
Brown, Finnegan - 644603 35 35
Stelzer, Miles - 568275 30 30
Watkins, Zachary - 650274 22 22
Lowe, Nate - 650078 20 20
Simonson, Erik - 766404 9 10 19
Whiteford, Graydon - 601777 8 8
Teich, Alexander - 639573 3 3

JM 9-10
Glembocki, Weylan - 788604 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 52.5 297.5
Stelzer, Clyde - 666495 35 30 30 30 30 30 30 45 260
Turner, Landon - 758575 30 27 24 24 30 22 24 36 217
Briney, Boden - 797389 30 27 20 20 19 18 18 33 185
Iaia, Declan - 796928 20 18 19 19 18 20 20 30 164
Lowe, Calvin - 650084 14 27 27 24 27 40.5 159.5
Davis, Lucas - 773900 20 22 22 22 20 22 28.5 156.5
Zola, Felix - 798636 24 19 16 20 79
Turner, Liam - 799449 4 15 14 18 17 68
Knoff, Myles - 799133 16 20 27 63
Hanson, Jack - 805934 27 22 49
Stockburger, Benjamin - 792134 18 24 42
Redding, Eddie - 806047 17 16 33
Hirschfeld, Gabriel - 798763 19 13 32
Zola, Nico - 771193 30 30
Centeno, Matias - 798331 10 17 27
Williford, Julian - 786301 27 27
Delgado, Javiar - 806185 27 27
Miller, Ansel - 800318 24 24
Bentley, Chase - 771284 22 22
Soltys, Charles - 771689 22 22
O'Connell, Liam - 799249 5 14 19
Van den Boogert, Eli - 771923 15 15
Kelland, Atlas - 788854 12 12
Osborne, Charles - 788775 6 6

JW 11-12
Davis, Roxie - 675183 35 35 30 30 30 35 35 45 275
ODell, Emma - 773773 35 35 35 35 24 27 30 40.5 261.5
Jones, Hazel - 806101 30 22 24 36 112
Lehman, Sydney - 648574 35 52.5 87.5
Crabtree, Ruby - 772283 30 35 65
June, Porter - 806128 27 30 57
Post, Clara - 667052 27 24 51
Barton, Celina - 799198 20 22 42
McCalmon, Heather - 625376 35 35
Delany, Kora - 664248 33 33
Jones, Hazel - 806219 27 27

JW 13-14
Platte, Madison - 665127 35 30 30 35 27 27 35 45 264
Krum, Annika - 602388 30 27 30 30 30 30 24 40.5 241.5
Merges, River - 626603 35 27 27 24 24 22 30 189
Lehman, Sydney - 648574 35 35 35 35 140
Abraham, Amelia - 646118 35 35 52.5 122.5
Johnson, Heidi - 771096 22 13 27 20 16 20 118
Boylan, Eva - 648710 30 30 24 27 111
Fineberg, Eleanor - 784990 35 35 20 90
Ternan, Stella - 614081 24 30 27 81
Lu, Zoe - 806123 17 22 36 75
Morton, Avery - 667481 18 27 19 64
Moore, Autumn - 789019 22 22 18 62
McCalmon, Heather - 625376 20 24 44
Delany, Lila - 623790 33 33
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Collins, Camilla - 612373 27 27
Oliver-Segobiano, Wilson - 622421 17 17
Larson, Avery - 799426 16 16
Brehler, Cora - 773379 14 14

JW 15-16
Beshore, Katie - 640096 30 19 35 35 30 24 14 15 202
Shurr, Nora rainbow - 583153 35 35 35 52.5 157.5
Stelzer, Hazel - 648625 35 22 19 19 33 128
Jackson, Haylee jo - 589755 30 27 27 40.5 124.5
Clauson, Chloe - 781424 20 17 45 82
Hoffer, Mylie - 806247 17 20 36 73
Filer, Morgan - 593272 35 35 70
dekiep, quinn - 657946 30 30 60
Abraham, Amelia - 646118 27 30 57
Doyle, Bixsby - 805897 35 22 57
Cafiso, Stella - 758404 27 27 54
Temple, Addison - 622727 24 24 48
Hayden, Whitney - 620647 30 30
Castelli, Avery - 788667 24 24
Dwight, Maggie - 649150 24 24
McCalmon, Chelsea - 614900 15 15

JW 15-17
Doyle, Bixsby - 805897 13 13

JW 17-18
Jarnevich, Emmaline - 773696 35 35 22 36 128
Kuhr, Colette - 790935 35 22 18 75
Boni, Catherine - 516420 18 16 40.5 74.5
Lembitz, Pearce - 776049 30 33 63
Lehman, Stella - 608739 52.5 52.5
Krum, Siri - 602387 45 45
Uyeshiro, Abigail - 544155 16 14 30
Frost, Madeline - 529079 30 30

JW 9-10
Brown, Joule - 772775 35 30 35 35 24 30 22 24 235
Slade, Olivia - 772523 30 30 20 24 24 24 30 40.5 222.5
Iaia, Madilyn - 796925 27 27 24 27 27 27 24 36 219
Medina, Nia - 798390 35 27 30 35 30 157
Barton, Celina - 799198 24 27 27 30 45 153
June, Porter - 806128 35 35 52.5 122.5
Stockburger, Sophie - 792135 30 30 60
Allison, Harper - 805861 27 27

MM 40+
Vaughn, Aaron - 269163 35 35 35 30 30 30 30 52.5 277.5
Cantero Gutierrez, Felipe - 455109 30 14 30 24 35 35 35 35 238
Rehm, Trevor - 425311 27 30 35 27 35 22 45 221
Meredith, Shawn - 251715 24 35 27 22 27 27 24 24 210
Jackson, Greg - 144273 24 35 30 27 24 22 24 22.5 208.5
Meyers, Nathan - 567933 14 24 20 30 24 30 20 33 195
Ward, Michael - 544518 22 18 22 24 20 27 19 36 188
Hochreiter, Jason - 311773 22 20 24 20 20 20 22 28.5 176.5
Fransen, Randall - 537698 22 30 22 27 40.5 141.5
San Pedro, Joseph - 637208 17 18 27 22 18 25.5 127.5
Kallen Brown, Jed - 148710 20 22 13 19 24 21 119
Lueckel, Jake - 76599 19 15 24 18 24 16 116
Stefko, Steven - 363631 35 35 35 105
Stelzer, Tim - 566786 17 15 17 20 27 96
Lueck, Andy - 240305 30 19 20 17 86
Grubb, Jason - 235252 27 19 15 22 83
Baiotto, Bert - 217010 12 18 17 19 66
Conley, Christopher - 368888 16 30 46
Lintz, Fred - 279377 27 16 43
Dean, Charley - 336978 24 17 41
Bleedorn, Jason - 313754 20 17 37
Robinson, Andrew - 256369 16 19 35
Kroll, Alden - 250624 15 18 33
HUGHES, RYAN - 145422 22 10 32
Bardwell, Richard - 291157 13 16 29
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Iaia, Will - 329668 22 22
Howe, William - 364392 20 20
Ryse, Tom - 388148 19 19
Slade, Russell - 572836 19 19
Tarkington, Jon - 59157 19 19
Leachman, Brian - 540305 19 19
Price, Richard - 28700 18 18
Lawyer, John - 315482 17 17
Paidipati, Jay - 484498 16 16
Jones, Eric - 154867 14 14

MM 40+ 3
Cortes, John - 493905 35 24 24 27 27 24 27 45 233
Weis, Josh - 348668 30 35 30 24 30 22 24 33 228
Kallen Brown, Jed - 148710 30 27 35 35 35 35 197
Fitzgerald, Stephen - 363596 24 30 12 35 35 52.5 188.5
HUGHES, RYAN - 145422 18 24 19 18 35 27 36 177
Cahill, Dave - 543038 19 27 16 27 20 16 22 28.5 175.5
Camens, Uri - 81610 24 17 20 17 19 17 18 40.5 172.5
Scott, Joshua - 428514 20 24 35 30 35 24 168
Meyer, Jeffrey - 408158 22 24 18 18 18 18 20 21 159
Choren, David - 541646 27 35 30 27 20 20 159
Hornick, David - 363585 22 19 30 22 27 27 11 158
Slade, Russell - 572836 30 19 12 18 24 14 17 11 145
Branch, Tyrone - 390014 14 18 13 13 16 16 19 15 124
Shall, Richard - 363323 16 19 10 10 16 10 25.5 106.5
Baiotto, Bert - 217010 27 30 18 30 105
Rowley, Keagan - 196600 13 17 10 16 11 11 14 12 104
Wessling, Peter - 449278 15 15 24 19 19 92
Briney, Thomas - 274455 20 7 7 9 16 14 16 89
Lolli, Matt - 225160 15 24 12 17 11 10 89
Patton, Dennis - 418980 19 6 11 17 10 22.5 85.5
Threadgould, Mike - 427867 17 20 13 12 14 7 83
Werner, Ben - 771693 20 19 27 17 83
Scudney, Richard - 300507 20 19 17 8 17 81
Davis, Matthew - 386447 5 9 15 8 6 8 7 18 76
Marinelli, Joseph - 277289 27 9 13 14 13 76
San Pedro, Joseph - 637208 35 35 70
Kearns, Ian - 435296 22 30 18 70
Hower, Keith - 274419 22 14 18 14 68
Mossman, Dana - 191361 22 30 52
Meadows, Scott - 364256 19 30 49
Rogers, Eddie - 363737 13 9 27 49
Mcgrath, Owen - 423218 15 15 14 44
Mosman, Dana - 225198 19 24 43
Campbell, Will - 259927 20 22 42
Ostrowski, Jeremy - 350446 5 9 8 19.5 41.5
Pike-biegunski, Maciej - 117151 9 12 15 36
Sims, Bradford - 253182 12 17 29
Taylor, Brad - 378850 15 12 27
Schuler, Joshua - 74308 8 15 23
Squadrito, Jon - 607611 11 11 22
Razo, Matt - 798378 16 16
Cestra, Neil - 269914 13 13

MM 40+ 4
Mcnitt, Bryce - 541093 19 24 35 24 30 35 35 40.5 242.5
Mestrovic, Jesse - 602836 22 22 30 24 35 30 20 33 216
Zola, Nathaniel - 363226 14 22 27 30 35 27 24 27 206
Day, Quaine - 622456 20 24 24 20 22 30 24 30 194
Pike-biegunski, Maciej - 117151 27 27 30 35 30 27 176
Southern, Josh - 602042 15 22 20 24 27 30 25.5 163.5
Razo, Matt - 798378 30 35 30 35 30 160
Gustafson, Kyle - 363200 17 19 19 17 22 22 19 24 159
Turpin, Scott - 660345 20 22 16 15 20 24 20 22 159
Romenesko, Jon - 531935 19 22 18 17 20 15 19 22.5 152.5
Williams, Kyle - 233808 17 15 17 13 18 20 17 17 134
Riethmiller, Darren - 467543 24 18 20 18 17 16 17 130
Paidipati, Jay - 484498 18 19 16 16 15 14 18 14 130
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Lawyer, John - 315482 35 35 52.5 122.5
Webb, Kyle - 649145 20 12 22 27 17 22 120
kleeman, ben - 771200 16 16 18 19 18 18 105
de Mooy, Brett - 575748 24 24 24 30 102
Fitzgerald, Greg - 541266 27 27 24 78
Welker, Michael - 227319 11 27 19 19 76
Werner, Ben - 771693 30 35 65
Robinson, Jacob - 497910 35 28.5 63.5
Brubaker, Kris - 667910 27 36 63
Riehl, Don - 768224 11 14 10 18 53
Shall, Richard - 363323 27 22 49
Baer, Peter - 613497 45 45
Lohoff, Bryan - 569062 20 22 42
Heidman, Curtis - 346036 19 18 37
Kallen Brown, Jed - 148710 35 35
Mosman, Dana - 225198 35 35
Borg, Douglas - 363513 16 19 35
Crabtree, Paul - 767102 17 17 34
Pillette, Garth - 202015 12 21 33
Kremer, David - 766735 30 30
Strauss, Josiah - 498962 15 15 30
Hemstreet, Matthew - 482048 16 14 30
Wilson, Robert - 448759 10 18 28
Vargas, Raul - 306065 13 14 27
Burbach, Jason - 389554 15 12 27
Turbyfill, Jackson - 611748 27 27
Sutton, Warren - 209677 20 20
White, Travis - 108868 18 18
Faull, Justin - 455161 15 15
Bell, Andrew - 402232 14 14
Adamiak, Matthew - 285134 10 10

MM 50+
Stefko, Steven - 363631 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 52.5 297.5
Coyle, Chuck - 102604 35 30 30 35 30 30 30 33 253
Davies, Matt - 363289 30 35 35 27 27 30 27 22 233
Casali, Carlos - 216719 24 30 30 27 30 27 35 27 230
West, Mike - 37786 19 22 20 20 24 24 22 40.5 191.5
Gallegos, Patrick - 78794 20 17 19 18 22 18 18 45 177
Stevens, James - 224141 18 27 16 19 27 22 27 20 176
Sigler, Chad - 148738 24 22 24 24 19 19 19 19 170
Schrad, Dan - 414870 16 22 16 20 17 16 19 36 162
Pankonin, William - 273937 19 22 16 18 22 17 20 27 161
Howe, William - 364392 19 22 18 20 19 18 19 25.5 160.5
Iannacito, Anthony - 225551 30 5 30 27 20 24 22 158
Taddeucci, Joe - 112914 17 15 16 16 16 15 15 24 134
Dean, Charley - 336978 22 14 19 14 13 15 14 10 121
Kane, Robert - 104842 18 13 17 14 14 14 14 13 117
Romagna, Tony - 383196 16 12 17 12 13 18 17 10 115
Faia, Tim - 40096 27 20 17 22 24 110
Hartman, Jason - 363574 11 15 18 17 15 17 16 109
Holicky, Grant - 173244 27 22 24 8 27 108
Little, Justin - 129396 20 24 17 20 15 96
Kendall, David - 363343 10 12 8 11 11 12 13 14 91
Thompson, Kris - 35448 10 9 12 10 12 12 11 13.5 89.5
Kozak, Craig - 91044 12 14 9 11 9 12 8 7.5 82.5
Williss, Christian - 363045 14 9 7 9 8 10 6 16.5 79.5
Ryse, Tom - 388148 7 8 11 10 16 18 70
Dickenson, Omar - 448682 15 5 10 15 13 8 66
Forrest, Scott - 12041 6 2 10 6 3 10 22.5 59.5
Pitts, Zachary - 28245 8 4 13 4 1 9 15 54
DeWalt, Jacob - 434094 12 6 5 5 3 8 7 46
Delaplane, Ross - 9105 24 20 44
Frost, Ben - 201127 9 3 2 9 19.5 42.5
Mccall, Brian - 23189 10 3 4 5 6 4 9 41
Scott, Matthew - 50296 13 13 14 40
Meadows, Scott - 364256 11 3 5 8 9 36
Van Matre, Brady - 467204 30 30
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Harris, Clayton - 152172 28.5 28.5
Henderson, Jay - 15779 12 14 26
Hudson, Douglas - 77069 3 21 24
Jones, Eric - 154867 7 4 10 3 24
Kolczak, Michael - 239108 9 7 5 21
Johnson, Darrin - 17923 8 3 8 1 20
Mcgee, Chris - 23458 13 13
Koeneman, Brian - 46700 11 11
Keck, Gabriel - 181890 11 11
Brown, Ray - 593421 10.5 10.5
Mendigochea, Matias - 64908 2 6 2 10
Rigney, Sander - 574984 5 5 10
Stewart, Ryan - 133708 9 9
Schirmer, Neil - 282645 8 8
O'hara, Tim - 206576 7 7
Connor, Trevor - 160019 7 7
Boylan, JP - 112203 7 7
MCINTURFF, Phillip - 121073 7 7
Klick, Matthew - 154424 7 7
Fallon, John - 278385 6 6
Shoffner, Greg - 32524 6 6
leritz, andy - 668399 4 4
Dempsey, Jason - 253737 1 1
Donovan, Robert - 293496 1 1

MM 50+ 3
Stewart, Ryan - 133708 27 27 19 20 30 22 35 52.5 232.5
Mendigochea, Matias - 64908 30 22 30 27 22 27 30 30 218
Jones, Jonathan - 247379 20 20 24 30 27 24 22 40.5 207.5
Csaba, Eric - 566422 35 24 27 24 24 24 27 20 205
Brown, Gary - 5069 17 17 24 20 22 24 24 28.5 176.5
Naschold, Felix - 408260 35 35 35 24 45 174
Reigel, Jordan - 363031 24 19 15 19 22 30 16 17 162
Pitts, Zachary - 28245 19 35 27 30 35 146
Cestra, Neil - 269914 13 27 19 15 20 14 19 18 145
Kingrey, Shawn - 167284 20 24 14 13 12 17 22 19 141
Mcgee, Chris - 23458 27 35 30 35 127
Smith, LeRoi - 181380 18 18 11 18 16 18 8 19.5 126.5
Myers, Dean - 25606 10 20 20 27 27 18 122
Steeves, Sean - 92497 16 6 22 18 15 9 14 21 121
Thompson, Geoffrey - 177673 20 12 11 15 5 15 10 25.5 113.5
Mikkelson, Karl - 24306 27 20 15 15 19 12 108
Johansen, MacKenzie - 376700 14 15 19 13 16 30 107
Beshore, Karl - 560245 9 15 19 12 11 13 11 17 107
Principe, Keith - 374671 19 16 17 16 15 13 7 103
Most, Matthew - 81285 22 18 10 16 18 18 102
Rademacher, Steve - 502383 16 16 18 17 17 12 3 99
Lopez, Peter - 21586 22 18 19 27 12 98
Hogg, Scott - 16480 30 22 30 14 96
Waldron, Ryan - 36946 22 18 17 36 93
Pfaffendorf, Bil - 160628 30 35 27 92
Klusman, Rich - 49709 16 13 11 7 7 7 8 16.5 85.5
Wooldridge, John - 396952 17 10 9 14 20 13 83
Vigil, Joseph - 369037 14 14 10 6 10 7 12 9 82
Reynolds, Jason - 363244 30 19 33 82
Kraus, Kevin - 234598 35 30 14 79
DeWalt, Jacob - 434094 7 35 35 77
Bales, Mark - 2403 2 15 7 9 5 6 17 2 63
Meadows, Scott - 364256 35 24 59
Sonnesyn, Dan - 54221 5 13 9 16 10 4 1 58
Merges, Eric - 666921 8 8 1 14 12 13 56
Vierling, Stephen - 363769 12 14 8 16 4 54
Martin, Paul - 143643 12 17 9 8 3 49
Reback, Daniel - 141562 8 2 12 2 11 9 44
Catterfeld, Derek - 503698 4 6 11 6 4 12 43
Deibert, John - 363058 11 16 15 42
Claytor, Brian - 363740 15 9 5 13 42
Mohr, Pete - 526131 5 11 4 15 35
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Groves, Kirk - 14305 22 13 35
Donahue, Matthew - 245552 14 20 34
Wozniak, Chris - 395691 13 10 9 32
Scheel, Jim - 363847 24 24
Rissler, Erik - 171695 24 24
Moore, Brian - 68584 22.5 22.5
Garside, Nick - 541088 22 22
Jezek, Chris - 364317 13 8 21
Cope, Robert - 364107 10 10 20
Boardman, Chris - 660051 6 3 10.5 19.5
Price, Richard - 28700 18 18
Mabry, jeff - 188386 17 17
Sa, Joseph - 521024 14 2 16
Chadsey, Matthew - 552608 7 6 13
Homan, Jeffrey - 188296 3 3 6 12
Olson, Kirk - 63803 11 11
Kantor, Robert - 343100 8 8
Flannery, Colm - 263421 6 6
Lydic, Robert - 498747 5 5
Dewar, Ian - 197747 3 3
Stevenson, Howard - 488197 1 1

MM 50+ 4
Cratty, Glenn - 140681 15 27 24 27 19 30 30 35 207
Scott, James - 221678 35 22 22 22 20 30 20 27 198
Farish, Scott - 442915 20 19 19 20 19 19 24 52.5 192.5
Koops, Marten - 657031 20 27 20 30 15 24 35 17 188
Belville, Craig - 196667 24 35 35 27 35 22 178
Settje, Chris - 364396 17 16 17 24 20 24 27 27 172
Livingston, Dennis - 185910 13 13 16 10 22 16 18 40.5 148.5
Gugelman, Jason - 363215 19 18 13 24 16 17 24 15 146
Weitkunat, Curtis - 37630 20 18 9 22 14 16 27 11 137
DiPaolo, Matt - 566160 30 17 11 14 9 12 19 22 134
Kubala, Kenny - 656585 22 14 15 9 18 16 24 14 132
Renzelman, John - 167932 30 35 22 27 114
Boardman, Chris - 660051 24 27 35 27 113
Fitzgerald, David - 486654 14 11 9 15 17 20 14 13 113
Spindler, Brooks - 503505 3 12 9 18 13 17 36 108
Walter, Douglas - 363409 17 22 18 30 19 106
Carlson, Scott - 379154 27 24 18 17 11 97
Wooldridge, John - 396952 35 30 30 95
Beeler, Casey - 139757 18 9 7 5 14 7 1 33 94
Glebe, Jason - 98064 30 30 27 87
Bacchus, Jamy - 349652 10 19 16 16 22 83
Fuld, Ethan - 69913 19 12 3 6 7 5 10 20 82
Meegan, Douglas - 105731 15 18 24 22 79
Levy, Adam - 218898 9 8 19 13 15 12 76
Lancaster, Gary - 363628 30 45 75
Cafiso, Giovanni - 214372 35 35 70
Dennis, Tasshi - 429943 22 27 15 64
Brecheisen, Ken - 149270 2 10 6 12 4 15 9 2 60
Day, Jonathan - 55555 3 7 11 11 11 16 59
Gorman, William - 13737 2 8 6 12 30 58
Hawkins, Nathan - 538239 2 14 14 18 8 56
Prieto, Bob - 246085 18 16 20 54
Brandt, Damon - 477408 30 24 54
Dority, Donald - 572279 22 30 52
Arguello, John - 198755 1 7 11 6 17 8 50
Buxman, Eric - 128788 10 12 20 42
Panton, Thomas - 278739 6 14 6 14 40
Stevens, Andrew - 294644 4 17 17 38
McGarry, Dennie - 650557 24 13 37
Cruger, Glenn - 417539 8 28.5 36.5
Hurst, Mike - 416868 35 35
Varys, Larry - 131425 5 6 7 3 2 11 34
Bennett, Darren - 776889 10 13 10 33
Rydholm, Eric - 358477 7 13 10 30
Bruen, Thomas - 243873 2 25.5 27.5
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Welker, Michael - 227319 27 27
Murphy, Seth - 413179 2 5 4 8 19
Cook, Miles - 380472 17 17
Schmierer, Brian - 233114 3 12 15
Platte, Tyler - 576682 13 13
Burress, Kyle - 62985 13 13
Bentley, Ryan - 158862 12 12
Reid, Jon - 800306 12 12
Enger, Scott - 454497 11 11
McLaughlin, Neal - 364484 4 4 3 11
Houck, Eric - 276298 7 1 3 11
Roetman, Ray - 186797 10 10
Fleener, Adam - 153348 10 10
Marvin, Allan - 22787 9 9
Brooks, Jeff - 395183 9 9
Lewis, Mark - 362644 8 8
Reynolds, Troy - 58463 8 8
Bishop, Gavin - 649694 7 7
Duarte, Michael - 119928 6 6
Dury, Jon - 422523 5 1 6
Wehule, Greg - 305871 6 6
Spurlin, Peter - 464515 6 6
Smallegan, Brad - 417527 1 4 5
Gustafson, Anders - 400182 5 5
Butler, Brian - 227241 5 5
Bennett, Darren - 428390 4 4
Manning, Bill - 22398 4 4
Haywood, Donald - 47650 4 4
Zook, Jason - 210230 3 3
Bergstrand, Jim - 539829 2 2
Strebe, Peter - 362551 2 2

MM 60+
Hofer, Craig - 47071 35 35 30 35 35 30 35 27 262
Dunn, Brian - 10201 35 35 30 35 35 30 30 30 260
Legg, Emery - 20790 35 27 30 27 30 35 27 40.5 251.5
Laurel, Steve - 240886 30 30 27 30 27 35 27 30 236
Fallon, John - 278385 27 22 27 22 35 30 35 28.5 226.5
Dahlstrom, Robert - 59909 24 24 20 22 22 22 18 36 188
Richards, Doug - 364183 19 22 20 18 19 20 17 33 168
Andrew, Robert - 56804 19 15 15 24 20 22 20 30 165
Gorrell, Greg - 221265 16 22 22 17 16 19 52.5 164.5
Soetaert, Martin - 33420 20 24 19 19 19 17 18 22.5 158.5
Hills, Alan - 46169 18 18 19 19 17 24 24 18 157
Boyd, Bob - 795926 19 20 22 20 22 27 24 154
Strickler, Walter - 521663 17 16 16 16 19 16 17 18 135
Bergman, Jim - 199456 18 10 16 17 18 18 14 9 120
Mansell, John - 353588 10 20 24 20 16 25.5 115.5
Kantor, Robert - 343100 10 12 17 8 14 16 12 19.5 108.5
Jezek, Chris - 364317 15 13 10 13 13 11 14 15 104
Whitesel, Bruce - 38047 9 10 14 12 18 8 11 16.5 98.5
Smith, Frank - 364546 19 19 14 45 97
Stone, Tim - 332428 15 14 13 15 11 24 92
Ofsanko, Jeff - 363673 20 18 17 20 75
Smith, David - 449270 11 9 9 11 9 9 2 13.5 73.5
Stem, Birt - 42074 5 12 15 15 12 4 10.5 73.5
Bushaw, Keith - 5657 30 6 13 21 70
Brown, Robert - 45125 10 5 4 12 7 8 14 5 65
Hillard, Jerry - 101742 22 18 20 60
Roberts, Craig - 47084 15 14 12 13 54
Steward, John - 402088 14 17 17 48
Barton, Kevin - 204437 19 16 13 48
Austin, Adam - 251417 13 17 17 47
allen, arthur - 509292 2 11 3 7 9 3 12 47
Makarewicz, Barry - 46298 22 24 46
Kramer, Cory - 362404 7 9 3 6 5 1 10 4.5 45.5
Klatke, Mark - 362537 2 3 11 6 5 6 2 9 44
Barker, James - 2593 11 4 7 7 4 10 43
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Roetman, Ray - 186797 8 1 8 9 10 2 38
Rhodes, Jeff - 29648 11 10 15 36
Willerton, Nigel - 394954 13 8 12 33
Varys, Larry - 131425 4 9 4 6 8 31
Hughes, Roger - 276698 3 7 7 12 29
Lewis, Mark - 362644 8 9 12 29
Livingston, Dennis - 185910 9 13 6 28
Schaub, Michael - 175658 12 13 3 28
Elliott, Richard - 201254 8 7 3 2 7.5 27.5
Almroth, James - 757379 13 6 5 24
Hayles, Thomas - 15546 24 24
Bear, Jan - 237003 10 12 22
Ehler, William - 168527 9 11 20
Jones, Ken - 159625 17 17
Hart, Ralph - 328136 12 4 16
Brown, Charles - 5043 15 15
Asleson, Russell - 2017 14 14
Mar-Elia, Darren - 22433 5 7 12
Fox, Andy - 363950 11 11
Mote, Michael - 52518 11 11
Maschka, Don - 259916 11 11
Naylor, Patrick - 377659 7 4 11
Paulson, Joseph - 46650 10 10
Frank, Steven - 184345 8 8
Marvin, Allan - 22787 6 6
Gentes, Jim - 13042 6 6
Long, Mike - 197182 6 6
Schaub, Michael - 153705 3 3
Stevenson, Howard - 488197 2 2
Sargent, Dale - 61770 1 1
Brooks, Jeff - 395183 1 1
Brown, Jeff - 244809 1 1

MW 40+
Carr, Kathyryne - 219262 22 27 35 30 35 149
Abraham, Karyn - 270334 35 30 30 35 130
Case, Jessica - 364423 35 36 71
Gahagan Tate, Sarah - 609732 27 35 62
Mack, Amanda - 315514 27 30 57
Fahey, Lindsey - 397587 22 35 57
Reuter, Christin - 353242 52.5 52.5
Hottman, Megan - 194394 30 20 50
Weber, Kristin - 354314 45 45
Carter, MELANIE - 416234 40.5 40.5
Sass, Kimberly - 548201 35 35
Romenesko, Heather - 531962 35 35
Williford, Willa - 244213 30 30
Laughon, JJ - 363291 30 30
Ross, Beth - 202024 27 27
Slade, Cassie - 655478 27 27
Garvey, Deirdre - 68552 27 27
Olivia, Maurey - 233753 24 24

MW 50+
Hall, Cheryl - 657379 22 27 35 27 27 30 27 45 240
Bliss, Michele - 60539 35 30 22 24 27 24 30 36 228
Ferguson, Rachel - 587897 27 27 24 30 24 27 30 35 224
Purshouse, Romy - 626235 35 35 35 30 30 40.5 205.5
Tourian, Karen - 195022 30 24 19 19 20 20 24 30 186
Laughon, JJ - 363291 30 30 30 30 30 35 185
Abel, Margell - 1032 35 35 35 27 52.5 184.5
Garvey, Deirdre - 68552 24 20 24 19 22 24 19 27 179
Riemer, Kim - 601812 22 18 17 22 33 112
boylan, julianne - 142597 35 35 35 105
Kauder, Carol - 298004 17 17 27 16 77
Mizener, Laura - 253745 18 17 17 52
Snider, Christine - 362743 27 24 51
Van heuven, Piep - 485832 15 28.5 43.5
Homan, Deborah - 201776 16 24 40
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Howat, Laura - 147582 15 20 35
Bear, Kim - 82996 14 18 32
Gaughran, Eileen - 119311 20 20
Dias, Sarah - 759029 18 18
Judson, Kathryn - 47161 17 17

SM 3
Fowler iii, Cooper - 390795 24 30 19 20 27 30 27 45 222
Pfuetze, Bryce - 548085 35 30 22 30 22 20 30 30 219
Morin, Dylan - 515290 27 20 35 35 30 22 22 20 211
Feehan-Schuler, Alek - 417131 18 27 27 19 27 24 14 30 186
Mahoney, Eric - 495721 17 35 15 27 27 24 40.5 185.5
Schroder, Caleb - 402152 16 22 27 19 14 18 19 27 162
Lane, Trevor - 565733 17 24 18 18 17 17 22 22 155
Delgadillo II, Michael - 627560 24 27 24 35 35 145
Borger, Wesley - 633142 27 35 24 35 16 137
Dahl, Anders - 563845 18 20 24 16 16 19 18 131
Leavell, Jack - 569330 30 24 22 18 35 129
Baiotto, William - 601935 30 14 8 30 11 17 110
Truesdale jr., Steven - 379526 15 22 20 52.5 109.5
Stelzer, Miles - 568275 19 22 35 30 106
Meegan, Braden - 588540 11 9 19 17 6 10 15 87
Hart, Oliver - 318174 35 9 12 3 12 14 85
Carlin, Leo - 622228 24 17 11 20 11 83
Montiel, Elias - 665858 14 2 9 8 12 13 18 6 82
Roberts, Owen - 626095 10 20 10 16 9 13 78
Cameron, Aidan - 603046 35 27 4 12 78
Minor, Canyon - 629079 18 19 36 73
Nellis, Parker - 651527 19 24 30 73
Deal, Cole - 769824 16 12 19 25.5 72.5
Parke, Adam - 213492 27 24 17 68
Cefus, Ethan - 474597 24 9 10 22 65
Wobus, Ethan - 579978 19 20 20 59
Norris, Jeremy - 376554 22 35 57
Bales, Cavan - 539214 27 24 5 56
Giebel, Ian - 602055 22 6 18 9 55
Ward-Packard, Ezra - 320680 18 8 16 9 51
Shurr, Grayson - 660783 22 20 8 50
Whitby, Matthew - 459226 20 10 19 49
Watts, George - 625374 20 11 13 44
Sutton, Mitchell - 645580 19 8 10 37
Cutting, Max - 754381 33 33
Cattau, Rowan - 516058 15 17 32
Froeliger, Wil - 770600 14 17 31
Watkins, Michael - 414448 30 30
Snapp, Taavi - 637403 30 30
Hassman, Kjetil - 474734 14 15 29
Broudy, Sam - 655481 28.5 28.5
Chenault, ZJ - 602754 13 15 28
Ferguson, Eli - 487046 15 8 23
Fowler, Pearce - 392013 20 20
Gilbert, Austin - 454449 7 6 7 20
Cerise, Andrew - 751173 6 13 19
Meadows, Derek - 592130 3 16 19
Rawsky, Chayse - 647910 18 18
Ratzmann, Konrad - 312568 18 18
Hall, Trevor - 613674 17 17
Watts, Tom - 624977 5 5 7 17
Torres, Douglas - 340014 15 15
Hogue, Johnie - 771254 14 14
Bailey, August - 439588 14 14
Puffett, Cooper - 657052 12 12
Beno, Adam - 62228 11 11
Tamburri, Cole - 527614 11 11
Roose, Trevor - 503315 1 7 8
Ringle, Rob - 310858 7 7
hartman, collin - 413208 7 7
Sands, Evan - 484107 5 5
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Hillis, Riley - 789165 4 4
Bartels, Stephen - 538981 4 4

SM 4
Dedrick, Andrew - 770353 27 27 22 22 20 19 20 28.5 185.5
Bonick, Ryan - 577195 24 30 24 20 20 22 19 21 180
Moor, Piers - 657099 30 17 18 17 20 16 30 148
Campbell-harris, Charles - 580787 27 18 20 17 18 15 18 15 148
Kruse, Kevin - 657036 30 17 9 15 16 16 17 24 144
Fowler, Kyle - 798991 30 30 30 52.5 142.5
Eskew, Roderick - 520780 17 19 12 18 16 13 19 12 126
Brubaker, Kris - 667910 35 8 16 27 14 12 14 126
Graham, Jonathan - 431329 24 30 19 17 25.5 115.5
Simonson, Erik - 766404 24 22 24 40.5 110.5
Andersen, Charlie - 626109 27 27 27 27 108
Sorrells, Colton - 592059 6 22 18 19 15 10 15 105
Wille, Carson - 363555 22 19 12 17 11 22.5 103.5
Cattau, Rowan - 516058 30 35 35 100
Tucker, Jordan - 569161 17 24 22 33 96
Multer, Gabe - 331142 24 35 35 94
Cox, Henry - 566410 10 27 20 13 18 88
Romenesko, Ryan - 377507 19 8 14 5 7 9 15 8 85
Rositani, Roman - 524962 19 12 27 27 85
Cox, Jacob - 588102 12 30 24 15 81
Massing-Vincent, Liam - 668466 35 45 80
Steele, Patrick - 358589 22 18 17 13 8 78
Webb, Kyson - 624520 35 35 70
Rutberg, Oliver - 503925 35 35 70
Turbyfill, Jackson - 611748 22 16 14 16 68
Rinehimer, Mason - 784748 30 36 66
Sevenoff, Kip - 643443 30 30 60
Beshore, Connor - 542105 5 30 24 59
Simmons, Liam - 660928 16 22 20 58
Watts, Tom - 624977 14 27 17 58
Fry, Mark - 331420 22 15 20 57
Frost, Devon - 568690 18 18 19 55
Jordan, George - 404855 17 22 13 52
Grier, Macon - 612558 24 27 51
Scherer, Jack - 791423 27 24 51
Willmore, Alex - 648439 9 24 15 48
Amos, Nolan - 467139 13 11 19.5 43.5
Wenger, Bruce - 260499 14 15 10 39
Wallace, Truman - 659223 22 16 38
Mcgee, Samuel - 559775 13 24 37
Spencer, Brian - 612854 4 20 13 37
Munter, Gabriel - 623552 11 9 16.5 36.5
Meister, Nate - 660853 35 35
Fay, Samuel - 613899 35 35
Snapp, Taavi - 637403 35 35
Delgadillo II, Michael - 627560 35 35
Welker, Michael - 227319 20 12 32
Bales, Cavan - 539214 27 27
Mohr, Charlie - 583157 9 17 26
Robinson, Isaac - 496980 18 7 25
Froeliger, Wil - 770600 24 24
Deal, Cole - 769824 20 20
Anderson, Josiah - 624402 20 20
Afflerbaugh, Liam - 639688 20 20
Baer, Peter - 613497 18 18
MANGUM, COOPER - 646441 18 18
Brown, M. Ivan - 611450 18 18
Facciolo, Julian - 750652 16 16
Boettcher, Brandon - 584735 15 15
Metzger, JT - 439799 8 6 14
Razo, Matt - 798378 11 11
Wilson, Brent - 640186 10 10
Steavpack, Andrew - 806289 10 10
Blakemore, Tim - 551599 10 10
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Bristol, Scott - 4880 9 9
White, Matthew - 665304 6 6
Andersen, Chris - 539818 3 3
Boozer, John - 626118 2 2
Burbage, Colin - 626737 1 1

SM 5
Howe, Jimmy - 799323 30 27 24 27 27 30 27 45 237
Schimming, Javier - 770422 35 30 24 35 35 159
Munter, Gabriel - 623552 19 27 27 27 24 124
Guinn, Scott - 793969 18 22 20 20 22 20 122
Montiel, Elias - 665858 24 24 35 30 113
Mudubagilu, Akash - 542831 13 19 15 15 12 11 27 112
Hammel, Caleb - 768694 20 17 17 16 20 20 110
Batson, Miles - 764460 11 10 10 11 9 19 12 24 106
Massing-Vincent, Liam - 668466 35 35 35 105
Boozer, John - 626118 15 14 15 19 28.5 91.5
Dieckman, Avery - 772132 24 30 35 89
Rinehimer, Mason - 784748 27 27 35 89
Lohr, Kaden - 510311 17 20 22 19 78
Hruska, Weston - 788050 18 27 30 75
Fowler, Kyle - 798991 35 35 70
Walls, Evan - 796649 19 12 36 67
Broudy, Sam - 655481 30 30 60
Sweeney, Finn - 797875 22 19 18 59
Preiss, Kyle - 423716 20 20 18 58
McNary, Benjamin - 608328 27 24 51
Catterfeld, Logan - 645776 17 18 14 49
Flynn, Charlie - 794500 14 18 16 48
Perez Gonzalez, Juan - 682505 16 9 19 44
Ohlert, Timothy - 786613 20 19 39
Ratchford, Trevor - 761528 13 13 11 37
Hall, Tom - 298950 18 8 10 36
powell, shaw - 658294 35 35
Hayes, Levi - 806348 33 33
Razo, Matt - 798378 30 30
Colwyn, David - 805856 13 17 30
Lewis, Xander - 784364 30 30
Rosencrans, Rafferty - 798819 10 17 27
Riley, Caoimhe - 792422 17 9 26
Hensinger, Brett - 607089 25.5 25.5
Le Ny, Yoann - 586464 24 24
Deaguero, Gary - 612517 24 24
Steiner, Nick - 549473 24 24
Hinckley, Wes - 799705 22 22
Yoon, Eric - 516923 22 22
Cutting, Max - 754381 22 22
DeCampo, Tim - 788713 22 22
Southworth, Kyle - 667267 20 20
Lipsteuer, Billy - 800178 18 18
Chester, Justin - 536495 18 18
Reid, Jon - 800306 17 17
Frank, Erik - 799127 17 17
Riehl, Don - 768224 16 16
Salisbury, Scott - 753221 15 15
Lile, Timothy - 772514 15 15
Pruitt, Fisher - 665878 13 13
Maze, Noah - 799683 12 12
Nelson, Ben - 750704 12 12
Marsh, Stephan - 647460 11 11
Turner, Matthew - 647482 10 10
Schmitz, Gabriel - 459485 8 8

SM Open
Lawrence, Mason - 633920 27 35 20 24 30 30 30 30 226
Funston, Scott - 270185 35 27 35 35 19 13 30 194
Lopez, Gavin - 449067 20 30 19 30 22 13 18 30 182
Burkel, Travis - 394611 20 27 18 20 19 20 24 25.5 173.5
Livermore, Miles - 539735 19 15 18 19 22 27 22 22.5 164.5
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Witt, Ryan - 548585 24 6 17 10 17 24 17 28.5 143.5
Nicholas, Andrew - 416197 22 20 19 22 35 18 136
Mccue, Carson - 580875 19 24 22 17 27 19 128
Rapinz, Henry - 448772 18 27 18 22 35 120
Abrahamse, Simon - 624394 9 16 19 13 16 16 15 14 118
Pursell, Terol - 432450 24 16 35 12 15 102
Higley, Jack - 515624 22 30 45 97
Mohr, Desmond - 556326 27 30 24 16 97
Fix, Brannan - 365258 3 14 27 24 14 15 97
Cochran, Stephen - 359730 2 22 5 13 8 4 11 24 89
Lemieux, Patrick - 210769 24 8 17 16 10 12 87
Ellwood, Ross - 298726 15 22 27 20 84
Waldron, Oliver - 602234 18 14 5 40.5 77.5
Mote, Adam - 583878 35 17 24 76
Snapp, Taavi - 637403 4 8 27 36 75
Haynes, Dylan - 518685 20 52.5 72.5
Bennett, Ryan - 614197 15 24 9 24 72
Spranger, Jack - 327592 30 35 65
Riemer, Nathan - 587399 16 13 33 62
Brown, Kalen - 478397 30 14 17 61
Platte, Tucker - 567527 30 1 15 10 56
Sippy, Ivan - 382503 27 27 54
Beshore, Garrett - 542104 22 30 52
Ozment, Luke - 542226 30 20 50
Money, Bryant - 502459 12 18 7 11 48
Bravman, Benjamin - 484637 24 20 44
Bryan, Karl - 579880 12 14 6 11 43
Herring, Sean - 410323 7 15 20 42
Fields, Abram - 769061 19 22 41
Giles, Brendan - 369853 17 21 38
Scott, Myles - 518982 11 27 38
Meister, Nate - 660853 35 35
Sevenoff, Kip - 643443 35 35
Dugan, Will - 203975 35 35
Stokes, Ben - 470546 35 35
Brunner, Eric - 298963 35 35
Norris, Jeremy - 376554 8 6 19 33
Shank, Eli - 200780 14 18 32
Kubala, Adam - 645312 13 10 8 31
Beer, Brenden - 655939 22 7 29
Grant, Brandon - 526682 13 16 29
DeBoom, Eli - 517532 17 12 29
Pike, Matt - 519365 27 27
Tanner, Jack - 309291 27 27
Michael, Dutczak - 200766 5 9 13 27
Veenendaal, Vaughn - 486377 11 16 27
Leavell, Jack - 569330 24 24
House, Elijah - 454200 6 18 24
Beard, Austin - 432218 3 19 22
Massing-Vincent, Liam - 668466 17 5 22
Beetge, Tanner - 650772 22 22
Davies, Matt - 363289 20 20
Hecht, Gage - 277074 20 20
Bryan, Leif - 565063 20 20
Gara, Parker - 459688 4 1 15 20
Grier, Macon - 612558 19 19
York, Henry - 345810 16 2 18
Broudy, Sam - 655481 17 17
Reid, Dylan - 636130 17 17
Truesdale jr., Steven - 379526 16 16
Pruitt, Fisher - 665878 15 15
Doody, Owen - 568641 14 14
Cutting, Max - 754381 14 14
Cameron, Aidan - 603046 12 12
Anderson, Jacob - 796400 7 7
Fairbairn, Dylan - 753488 7 7
Tamburri, Cole - 527614 4 2 6
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Froeliger, Wil - 770600 3 3
Hansen, Thomas - 604409 2 2
Delgadillo II, Michael - 627560 1 1
Pfuetze, Bryce - 548085 1 1

SS 4-5
Metzger, JT - 439799 24 19 40.5 83.5
McGarry, Dennie - 650557 30 45 75
Faull, Justin - 455161 27 24 20 71
Eskew, Roderick - 520780 52.5 52.5
Machado, Alejandro - 648569 30 22 52
Fleener, Adam - 153384 35 35
Murphy, Seth - 413179 30 30
Robinson, Isaac - 496980 27 27
Sodnicar, Matt - 201909 24 24

SS Men
Jordan, Maxwell - 301412 35 35 35 35 35 30 28.5 233.5
Iaia, Will - 329668 24 35 27 27 24 30 27 30 224
Garland, Shane - 498365 35 30 24 24 20 27 27 27 214
Vacura, Nathaniel - 486096 30 27 27 30 30 30 24 198
Westall, Mitch - 37798 30 24 22 35 20 22 19 24 196
Andrade, Tayne - 418179 30 35 35 35 36 171
Iannacito, Anthony - 225551 27 30 30 24 27 33 171
Cheek, Darron - 192447 18 18 18 18 24 20 19 17 152
Wells, Jake - 191242 30 35 35 45 145
Faull, Justin - 455161 27 22 30 30 20 129
Burns, Charlie - 798494 22 27 35 18 102
McGarry, Dennie - 650557 35 30 35 100
Lueckel, Jake - 76599 27 22 22 19 90
Naschold, Felix - 408260 15 19 17 22 16 89
Robinson, Isaac - 496980 30 30 24 84
Lueck, Andy - 240305 24 30 27 81
Machado, Alejandro - 648569 22 22 35 79
Mohr, Charlie - 583157 17 35 17 69
Gerchar, Garrett - 344890 18 24 24 66
Whitby, Matthew - 459226 17 14 15 19.5 65.5
Dunn, Matthew - 516472 24 24 16 64
Raatz, William - 412210 22 22 20 64
Kremer, David - 766735 16 27 19 62
Strand, Peter - 623362 19 20 21 60
Deal, Cole - 769824 17 20 22 59
Tapiero bernal, Juan esteban - 430656 20 19 18 57
Applegate, Nicholas - 362572 27 30 57
Mccown, Andrew - 469041 27 27 54
Brown, Sam - 364328 52.5 52.5
Lanham, Ken - 41136 20 14 18 52
Reichenberger, Cade - 564452 24 25.5 49.5
Cheeney, Chad - 104313 22 22 44
Romenesko, Jon - 531935 17 27 44
Sodnicar, Matt - 201909 20 22 42
Cortes, John - 493905 19 22 41
Fix, Brannan - 365258 40.5 40.5
Huot, Jacob - 225909 35 35
Razo, Matt - 798378 35 35
Hoke, Mitchell - 203760 15 19 34
Rogers, Eddie - 363737 16 18 34
Blakemore, Tim - 551599 30 30
Eskew, Roderick - 520780 30 30
Schmierer, Brian - 233114 27 27
Dellinger, Christopher - 773495 24 24
Murphy, Seth - 413179 24 24
Iaia, William - 666496 22 22
Williamson, Scott - 366682 20 20
Torres, Douglas - 340014 20 20
Truesdale jr., Steven - 379526 20 20
Eskew, Roderick - 520870 18 18
Bonick, Ryan - 577195 16 16
Taylor, Brad - 378850 13 13
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SS Women
Romenesko, Heather - 531962 35 35 35 35 30 30 35 52.5 287.5
Ginsbach, Sarah - 319824 27 35 27 35 35 45 204
Livingston, Suzie - 371452 30 35 30 35 35 35 200
Mccarthy, Mary - 585662 30 27 30 27 114
Carron, Abigael - 573768 35 35
Baker, Jackie - 139265 35 35

SW 3
Fahey, Lindsey - 397587 35 24 30 30 27 27 24 45 242
Carson, Nina - 645373 30 30 35 27 30 152
Adamiak, Olivia - 362658 27 35 24 30 116
Jackson, Haylee jo - 589755 35 35 35 105
Boni, Catherine - 516420 30 30 27 87
Abraham, Amelia - 646118 24 27 35 86
Shults, Anna - 667728 35 35 70
Engelsted, Katrina - 492913 30 35 65
Hundhausen, Sawyer - 653304 30 35 65
Kearney, Ella - 552716 27 35 62
Mccarthy, Mary - 585662 52.5 52.5
Dornfeld, Madeline - 754498 24 22 46
Lovelace, Caitlin - 547789 40.5 40.5
Gaughran, Eileen - 119311 18 20 38
Snider, Christine - 362743 36 36
Shurr, Nora rainbow - 583153 35 35
Greeley, Elizabeth - 517566 30 30
Rydholm, Amber - 280345 30 30
Bressler, Stella - 522175 27 27
Olivia, Maurey - 233753 27 27
Hayden, Whitney - 620647 24 24
Stasulli, Dominique - 509759 20 20

SW 4
Witt, Samantha - 667496 30 27 30 30 27 27 27 45 243
Banta, Kelly - 651512 22 22 24 22 20 24 22 33 189
Ruhling, Kerrianne - 772609 22 24 27 19 24 35 27 178
Grodsky, Holly - 541407 19 22 19 22 19 24 19 28.5 172.5
Stelzer, Hazel - 648625 35 30 35 35 30 165
de Bellevue, Alaina - 771956 27 24 27 30 30 22 160
Brossmer, Michel - 573372 20 18 18 19 17 19 20 27 158
Wilner, Kari - 368162 18 18 17 20 22 18 30 143
Van heuven, Piep - 485832 15 18 18 19 16 15 101
Mjoen, Michelle - 292641 20 20 19 20 22 101
Mulholland, Sydney - 752028 27 24 40.5 91.5
Mizener, Laura - 253745 20 24 17 20 81
Cowan, Brittany - 218066 35 35 70
Abraham, Amelia - 646118 35 35 70
Appel, Clara - 662956 35 35 70
Hartrich, Lauren - 772014 27 24 18 69
Shurr, Nora rainbow - 583153 30 35 65
Purshouse, Romy - 626235 30 35 65
Macarelli, Gabby - 610818 20 24 20 64
Herring, Isabel - 765274 30 30 60
Lembitz, Pearce - 776049 30 30 60
Homan, Deborah - 201776 17 20 17 54
Percy, Meagan - 559800 27 27 54
Groenendaal, Lilian - 788390 52.5 52.5
Turner, Jodi - 758573 27 24 51
Strong, Kathleen - 364537 18 18 36
Owen, Quinci - 614530 36 36
Saller, Eileen - 798385 35 35
Jackson, Haylee jo - 589755 35 35
Haag, Caroline - 615255 30 30
Krum, Annika - 602388 24 24
Stone, Amanda - 517045 24 24
Pierce, Julie - 515585 22 22
Dornfeld, Madeline - 754498 22 22
ilsen, Patricia - 171829 22 22
Nadeau, Heather - 589941 22 22
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Platte, Madison - 665127 20 20
Riemer, Kim - 601812 18 18
Suthiwan, Khem - 502877 17 17

SW 5
Slade, Cassie - 655478 27 19 17 20 17 30 22 52.5 204.5
Sweeney, Caitie - 799223 22 24 17 22 22 27 20 36 190
Turner, Jodi - 758573 30 30 35 22 45 162
Pitts, Shanna - 754861 16 16 22 22 16 20 18 130
Presecan, Mary - 655789 27 27 20 30 24 128
Groenendaal, Lilian - 788390 30 35 30 30 125
Parrish, Margaret - 799776 22 27 24 20 30 123
Hernandez, Mariana - 773615 18 18 14 20 16 33 119
Bushong, Lindsay - 798647 19 11 20 14 15 18 20 117
Depauw, Myriam - 799219 24 18 24 30 18 114
Kubalo, Kelli - 800302 18 13 17 19 24 19 110
Kuhr, Colette - 790935 27 24 27 30 108
Lehmann, Charlotte - 611882 35 35 35 105
Gersoff, Anya - 799571 27 24 30 22 103
Clauson, Chloe - 781424 27 24 35 86
Owen, Quinci - 614530 27 22 24 73
Jarnevich, Emmaline - 773696 35 35 70
Barber, Evi - 798750 19 18 27 64
Ryder, Mia - 758927 40.5 40.5
Holland, Elsie - 601997 19 16 35
Watts, Lauren - 796657 16 19 35
Lembitz, Pearce - 776049 35 35
Boylan, Eva - 648710 35 35
Abraham, Amelia - 646118 35 35
Bildstein, Sabine - 770461 35 35
Mulholland, Sydney - 752028 30 30
Merges, River - 626603 27 27
Nuttle, Lila - 799648 22 22
Lile, Ashlee - 759051 6 15 21
Blair, Maddie - 612703 14 14

SW Open
Gilbert, Sunny - 239522 30 22 35 35 27 27 36 212
Dyksterhouse, Natalie - 453962 35 30 30 20 35 35 185
Carter, MELANIE - 416234 22 30 24 24 20 22 20 20 182
Weber, Kristin - 354314 17 20 20 19 16 24 24 22 162
Krum, Siri - 602387 35 24 30 20 22 30 161
Mundy, Aria - 603216 30 20 35 35 30 150
Case, Jessica - 364423 13 19 20 15 18 20 24 19 148
Mullins, Kira - 555524 35 24 27 30 30 146
Cymerman, Amy - 537981 27 27 16 11 8 27 22 138
Naschold, Isabel - 462736 27 22 27 30 17 123
Crow, Allison - 416910 22 18 22 15 40.5 117.5
Shurr, Nora rainbow - 583153 27 22 24 20 24 117
Visser, Nadine - 650873 7 17 18 10 5 13 19 16 105
Gahagan Tate, Sarah - 609732 15 22 12 16 19 15 99
Appel, Clara - 662956 18 14 17 16 33 98
Hudson, Lisa - 223636 20 22 6 18 9 15 90
Dorovskikh, Anna - 499925 30 30 10 18 88
Shea, Amelia - 544989 35 52.5 87.5
Tanner, Lydia - 256646 20 15 24 27 86
Reuter, Christin - 353242 9 18 27 27 81
Hamilton, Adeline - 649224 15 19 45 79
Lovelace, Caitlin - 547789 5 14 17 8 17 14 75
Kellerman, Makena - 578379 35 35 70
Morozowich, Anna - 590504 35 35 70
Shults, Anna - 667728 19 13 7 22 61
Kier, Terra - 275073 16 12 14 17 59
Carlin, Laura - 595078 27 27 54
Lehman, Stella - 608739 17 19 15 51
Hines, Annie Laurie - 621477 24 8 17 49
Sullivan, Sarah - 552625 24 22 46
Nielson, Sydney - 532575 19 24 43
Carson, Nina - 645373 4 14 19 37
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Paternoster, Sam - 655735 17 19 36
Kearney, Ella - 552716 19 6 11 36
Groenendaal, Lilian - 788390 18 18 36
Fisher, Madeline - 486168 18 16 34
Cowan, Brittany - 218066 30 30
Legan, Kristin - 294039 24 24
Filer, Morgan - 593272 11 12 23
Kostadinov, Eliana - 659898 13 1 8 22
Rydholm, Amber - 280345 20 20
Jackson, Haylee jo - 589755 18 18
Mccarthy, Mary - 585662 14 14
Cafiso, Stella - 758404 4 10 14
Abraham, Karyn - 270334 14 14
Carron, Abigael - 573768 10 10
Boni, Catherine - 516420 9 9
Mack, Amanda - 315514 7 7
Hayden, Whitney - 620647 3 3
Sass, Kimberly - 548201 2 2
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